
 

 

 

Academic Calendar   

 

2016-2017  

 

 

 

 



 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

AMRAVATI 

Babaji Datey Kala Ani Vanijya Mahavidyalaya, Yavatmal 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

Academic Session: 2016-2017 

Sr. 

No. 
Activity Commencement Cessation Total Days 

1 
First Session 

 
Mon.13 June 2016 Sat. 22 Oct. 2016 98 

2 
Admission Process 

 
Mon.13 June 2016 Tue. 21 June. 2016 08 

3 

Teaching Days (First 

Session) 

 

Wed.22 June 2016 Sat. 22 Oct. 2016 90 

4 
First Term Vacation 

 
Sun 23Oct 2016 Sun 13 Nov. 2016 20 

5 
Second Session 

 
Mon.14 Nov.2016 Sat. 29 April 2017 133 

6 
Teaching Days (Second 

Session) 

Mon. 14 Nov. 2016 

Mon.23 Jan.2017 

Mon 13 Feb.2017 

Sat.16 Jan 2017 

Fri. 03 Feb.2017 

Sat.18 March 2017 

52 

11 

28 

7 
Extra Curricular Activities 

of Students 
Tue..17 Jan 2017 Sat 21 Jan 2017 05 

8 
Collage Test Examination 

 
Sat.04 Feb 2017 Sat.11 Feb 2017 07 

9 
University Exam 

 

Mon.20 March 

2017 
Sat. 29 April 2017 31 

 


